335
ETIBREAK EB2 630/800
In Icu/Ics
400/415V
[A] [kA] [kg]
EB2 800/3LF 630A 3p 630 004671117
3
36/36

EB2 250/4E 160A 4p 160 004671307
EB2 250/4E 250A 4p 250 004671308
Type Code No. Poles Adjustment
thermal/magnetic
Weight Packaging
[pcs]
   Technical data on page
Low voltage moulded case circuit breakers and low voltage switch disconnectors
Type Code No. Poles Adjustment
thermal/magnetic
Weight Packaging
[pcs]
Microprocessor’s MCCBs
Microprocessor's MCCBs are available in frame sizes from 250 A up to 1600 A, with rated current from 40 A up to 1600 A. All frame sizes
have adjustable thermal and magnetic protection.
Series 2: Protection against overload can be adjusted between 0,4 – 1 x In, meanwhile short-circuit protection has already preset different
curves, which can be easily selected according to the type of load.
Optional Functions:
A - Standard relay with LSI Characteristic (where no letters are
present then MCCB is A type)
P - Preferential Trip Alarm
G - Ground Fault
N - Neutral Protection
S - Phase rotation function
C - Comunication function
W - Electrical energy pulse
H - Harmonic current
ET
IB
RE
A
K
BIE.indb   335 22. 02. 2019   15:35:12
352
EB2 250 EB2 250
L S H LE E
3, 4 3, 4
In (A) 50°C 200, 250 40, 125, 160, 250
Ue (V) AC 50/60 Hz 690 690 690 690 690
DC 250 250 250 - -
Ui (V) 800 800 800 800 800
Uimp (kV) 8 8 8 8 8
Icu (kA) 690V AC - 7.5 7.5 7,5 20
525V AC 10 25 25 25 35
440V AC 15 25 50 25 50
400/415V AC 25 36 65 36 70
220/240V AC 35 65 85 65 125
250V DC 25 40 40 - -
Ics (kA) 690V AC - 7.5 7.5 7,5 15
525V AC 7.5 25 25 25 35
440V AC 12 25 25 25 50
400/415V AC 19 36 36 36 70
220/240V AC 27 65 85 65 125
250V DC 19 40 40 - -
(kA) 480V AC 10 22 25 25 35
240VAC 35 65 85 65 125
Icw (kA) 0.3 s - - - -
 - -
- -
A A A A
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
- - - -
- - - -
h (mm) 165 165 165 165
w (mm) 105 105 105 105
(mm) 140 140 140 140
d (mm) 68 68 103 103
W (kg) 1.5 1.5 2.3 2.5
1.9 1.9 3.1 3.3
• • • •
 • • • •
415V AC 10000 10000 10000 10000
30000 30000 30000 30000
IEC 60947-2, EN 60947-2
Technical data
Product series description unit condition